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COMUNE                        AN  1 MIRENNA                   LUCIA             13/05/1974 CT 144 2014   87 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  2 DAMIANO                   VALENTINA         14/02/1971 NA 129 2007   116 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  3 TEDESCO                   CATERINA EUGENIA  11/04/1968 EE 127 2007   124 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  4 GIULIANI                  ELISA             06/11/1980 BO 126 2007   132 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  5 BELLANCA                  PIERA             24/08/1978 PA 124 2007   147 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  6 CACCIANI                  LUCIA            30/04/1976 AN 123 2003   150 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  7 SILVAGNI                  SILVIA            14/12/1983 BO 122 2007   159 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  8 VENTURI                   SIMONA            29/07/1979 NA 120 2007   183 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  9 CRISTIANO                 ALESSANDRA        04/05/1974 BO 117 2007 J A 198 3 V  
COMUNE                          AN  10 LANDI                     DANIELA           13/01/1976 SA 114 2014   226 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  11 LOMBARDI                  MARIANNA          04/11/1982 CB 113 2007   233 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  12 SPANO'                    LIUSKA            13/08/1980 MI 112 2003   239 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  13 BUCOLO                    ANGELA            22/06/1973 EE 112 2005   240 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  14 IURLARO                   VALENTINA         12/01/1980 LE 111 2009   256 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN  15 PALMIERI                  FRANCESCA         04/10/1982 BO 110 2007 J A 260 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  16 FILIPPONE                 GERMANA MARIA     06/07/1978 RC 107 2004   279 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  17 MAGAGNOLI                 GIACOMO           28/06/1975 BO 104 2007 J A 300 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN  18 PANEBIANCO                ANNA              26/07/1977 PA 102 2005   312 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  19 ORLANDO                   SIMONA            15/01/1985 BO 102 2007   317 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  20 BRUNETTI                  LUCIA             22/11/1978 BO 102 2009   318 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  21 MALAVASI                  ERICA             15/12/1986 BO 99 2007   344 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  22 NAPOLI                    FILIPPA           22/01/1965 ME 98 2007   359 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X 23 DOTI                      CLAUDIA           05/11/1973 TO 98 2007   360 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  24 VIRZI' BEVACQUA           MARIELLA          06/01/1974 ME 97 2011   374 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  25 D'AMBROSIO                GIUSEPPINA        15/10/1962 NA 93 2007   387 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  26 GAETANI                   SABRINA           26/08/1985 BO 90 2007   403 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  27 MAIORANA                  PATRIZIA          28/08/1983 ME 87 2014 J A 411 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN X 28 CALLIPO                   ALESSANDRA        30/05/1982 CZ 86 2014   437 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN  29 CLASADONTE                FRANCESCO         07/07/1986 CZ 80 2014 J A 472 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN  30 ARCABASCIO                LIDIA             22/02/1979 PA 79 2011 J A 476 3 Z  
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COMUNE                        AN  31 CASTEGNARO                MARIA             18/10/1977 BO 78 2007   479 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN X 32 FIDO                      RITA              09/03/1972 SA 78 2011   484 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN X 33 ALIBERTI                  ROCCHINA          08/02/1982 SA 70 2009   523 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN X 34 LA PALOMBARA              SARA              25/01/1979 CH 69 2009   530 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  35 LUPICCIO                  ANNALISA          24/09/1979 BO 68 2007   535 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  36 BARBALACE                 FRANCA MARIA      21/06/1965 VV 68 2011   537 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  37 CONTI                     FABIA             07/06/1973 BO 55 2007   577 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN X 38 LOMBARDO                  ANGELA            30/08/1981 TP 52 2011   354 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN  39 ANANIA                    ANTONIO           20/05/1981 CZ 51 2007   594 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  40 RIMEDIO                   ANTONIO           22/03/1977 KR 44 2014   612 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  41 ANZELMO                   GABRIELLA         15/08/1974 PA 42 2007   614 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  42 RIZZO                     STEFANIA          09/07/1974 ME 26 2011   664 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  43 MISTRETTA                 GIOVANNA          03/02/1975 PA 18 2014   714 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  44 TEOLI                     ANGELA            16/07/1985 FR 90 2014 J A 5111 4 G  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 CRISTIANO                 ALESSANDRA        04/05/1974 BO 117 2007 J A 7 3 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 PALMIERI                  FRANCESCA         04/10/1982 BO 110 2007 J A 18 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 MAGAGNOLI                 GIACOMO           28/06/1975 BO 104 2007 J A 30 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 MAIORANA                  PATRIZIA          28/08/1983 ME 87 2014 J A 40 3 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 CLASADONTE                FRANCESCO         07/07/1986 CZ 80 2014 J A 93 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 ARCABASCIO                LIDIA             22/02/1979 PA 79 2011 J A 96 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 TEOLI                     ANGELA            16/07/1985 FR 90 2014 J A 1233 4 G  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 CRISTIANO                 ALESSANDRA        04/05/1974 BO 117 2007 J A 6 3 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 PALMIERI                  FRANCESCA         04/10/1982 BO 110 2007 J A 17 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 MAGAGNOLI                 GIACOMO           28/06/1975 BO 104 2007 J A 29 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 MAIORANA                  PATRIZIA          28/08/1983 ME 87 2014 J A 40 3 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 CLASADONTE                FRANCESCO         07/07/1986 CZ 80 2014 J A 92 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 ARCABASCIO                LIDIA             22/02/1979 PA 79 2011 J A 95 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 TEOLI                     ANGELA            16/07/1985 FR 90 2014 J A 1233 4 G  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 CRISTIANO                 ALESSANDRA        04/05/1974 BO 117 2007 J A 6 3 V  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 PALMIERI                  FRANCESCA         04/10/1982 BO 110 2007 J A 17 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 MAGAGNOLI                 GIACOMO           28/06/1975 BO 104 2007 J A 29 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 MAIORANA                  PATRIZIA          28/08/1983 ME 87 2014 J A 40 3 V  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 CLASADONTE                FRANCESCO         07/07/1986 CZ 80 2014 J A 92 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 ARCABASCIO                LIDIA             22/02/1979 PA 79 2011 J A 95 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 TEOLI                     ANGELA            16/07/1985 FR 90 2014 J A 1233 4 G  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 MIRENNA                   LUCIA             13/05/1974 CT 144 2014   44 3 Z X



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 DAMIANO                   VALENTINA         14/02/1971 NA 129 2007   55 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 TEDESCO                   CATERINA EUGENIA  11/04/1968 EE 127 2007   61 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 GIULIANI                  ELISA             06/11/1980 BO 126 2007   68 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 SILVAGNI                  SILVIA            14/12/1983 BO 122 2007   77 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 VENTURI                   SIMONA            29/07/1979 NA 120 2007   89 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 CRISTIANO                 ALESSANDRA        04/05/1974 BO 117 2007 J A 96 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 LOMBARDI                  MARIANNA          04/11/1982 CB 113 2007   112 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 IURLARO                   VALENTINA         12/01/1980 LE 111 2009   127 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 PALMIERI                  FRANCESCA         04/10/1982 BO 110 2007 J A 131 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 FILIPPONE                 GERMANA MARIA     06/07/1978 RC 107 2004   147 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 MAGAGNOLI                 GIACOMO           28/06/1975 BO 104 2007 J A 161 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 PANEBIANCO                ANNA              26/07/1977 PA 102 2005   171 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 ORLANDO                   SIMONA            15/01/1985 BO 102 2007   176 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 MALAVASI                  ERICA             15/12/1986 BO 99 2007   188 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 GAETANI                   SABRINA           26/08/1985 BO 90 2007   221 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 MAIORANA                  PATRIZIA          28/08/1983 ME 87 2014 J A 227 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 CLASADONTE                FRANCESCO         07/07/1986 CZ 80 2014 J A 269 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 CASTEGNARO                MARIA             18/10/1977 BO 78 2007   275 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 LUPICCIO                  ANNALISA          24/09/1979 BO 68 2007   311 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 CONTI                     FABIA             07/06/1973 BO 55 2007   341 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 22 LOMBARDO                  ANGELA            30/08/1981 TP 52 2011   216 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 MISTRETTA                 GIOVANNA          03/02/1975 PA 18 2014   391 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 TEOLI                     ANGELA            16/07/1985 FR 90 2014 J A 2498 4 G  


